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Zoning Classification
R-4
R-4C
R-6
R-8

R-10
R-20
R-30
Golf Course

PROS
Neighborhood Office
Neighborhood Com
Commercial Mixed Use

Proposed Annexation Area
1259 - November 1, 2000
1313 - July 17, 2002

1422 - March 27, 2007
1539 - October 2, 2013
1562 - October 13, 2015

Exhibit B
Proposed Zoning Map

Note: This map is for reference only.
±

1:13,200


